Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

ASUS PH-RX550-4G-EVO 4GB GDDR5 HDMI DVI DP
128Bit

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6650 XT 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-665X8DFDY)

MSI RX 6650 XT GAMING X 8G GDDR6 8GB HDMI
DP 128BIT

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Asus

Xfx

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

75,90 USD

72,60 USD

83,60 USD

132,00
usb

332,20
usb

397,10
usb



